

# MotoPed

## Onderdelen Prijslijst vanaf Okt 2012

Parts		Inc BTW	Ex BTW
216130009	Exhaust Silencer Kit	€ 11,85	€ 9,79
111130075	Wheel; 10PT 2pcs. Composite	€ 17,15	€ 14,17
216130012	Kit, ESR Auto Chain Adjusting	€ 28,50	€ 23,55
216130010	Brake Kit, GSR	€ 70,00	€ 57,85
1046L	T-Bar Complete; 28.75 (Sp	€ 122,00	€ 100,83
216030012	CIDLI Kit (Black)	€ 132,50	€ 109,50
216020003	CIDLI Kit (Blue)	€ 132,50	€ 109,50
216040003	CIDLI Kit (Orange)	€ 132,50	€ 109,50
216010005	CIDLI Kit (Red)	€ 175,00	€ 144,63
6600	ESR750 Range Extending Kit	€ 340,00	€ 280,99
216130054	ESR750 16 DC Conversion Kit	€ 1.545,00	€ 1.276,86
216130055	ESR750 24 DC Conversion Kit	€ 2.245,00	€ 1.855,37
216130056	ESR750 32 DC Conversion Kit	€ 2.855,00	€ 2.359,50
216130006	Grounding Strap	€ 0,46	€ 0,38
212130038	Bushing; 3/8x .058"x .325" RD"	€ 0,48	€ 0,39
212130109	Tubing, 1-3/8 x .600" ID Bla"	€ 0,53	€ 0,44
GSR1009	Spacer; 1/2 x .560" Aluminum "	€ 0,67	€ 0,56
1056	Handle hinge pin	€ 0,71	€ 0,59
212130117	Spacer, I-Ped 2 Front Wheel	€ 0,71	€ 0,59
1416	Spacer; clutch adapter (GSR26R	€ 0,75	€ 0,62
8002	Bushing; brake motion (Bf's,G	€ 0,83	€ 0,69
1024	1.625 lg Spacer; gas tank	€ 0,85	€ 0,70
GSR1016	Spacer; Sprocket to disc (GSR'	€ 0,87	€ 0,72
8030	Spacer; M.M. lockdown (SBf)	€ 0,99	€ 0,82
212130027	Spacer; Plastic, Seat	€ 1,01	€ 0,83
BF1038B	Spacer; wheel bearing, 10PT "	€ 1,07	€ 0,88
7059	Spacer; wheel bearing, 6SRT "	€ 1,07	€ 0,88
131130052	Cap, Black Bolt	€ 1,09	€ 0,90
TB-1028	Bushing; 3/8x .058"x .85" RDT"	€ 1,19	€ 0,98
212130010	Spacer; 7/8x .120w x 1.0" (TR"	€ 1,19	€ 0,98
9118C	Tubing, clear, CUT; 2ODx 1.5"	€ 1,21	€ 1,00
KN1005	Carry Latch; T-Bar (Kp.....	€ 1,25	€ 1,03
8013	Spacer; motor mount (Bf,GBf,SB	€ 1,33	€ 1,10
1306D	Spacer; motor mount (GSp,GXp)	€ 1,45	€ 1,19
6127	Spacer; rear axle to fender (E	€ 1,62	€ 1,34
8029	Spacer; for Bothy fork [10PT]"	€ 1,70	€ 1,41
GSR1018	Spacer; Wheel to frame; Pre Ma	€ 1,74	€ 1,44
8004	Spacer; Front disc (Bf's,GSR's	€ 1,76	€ 1,46
GSR1021	Spacer; Wheel to fender (GSR)	€ 1,78	€ 1,47
7054	Spacer; 12mm x 1.125x.375" "	€ 1,80	€ 1,49
212130011	Spacer; 7/8 x .120"x 1.5" "	€ 1,80	€ 1,49
3124	Kill switch bracket 20G SS	€ 1,90	€ 1,57
111130022	Tubes, Rubber Gum, (TRQ)	€ 1,90	€ 1,57
1414	Carry Hook (GSR cruiser,GSR	€ 2,12	€ 1,75
GSR1016.2	Spacer .792; Sprocket to disc	€ 2,14	€ 1,77
212130002	Spacer 1.795; wheel to sprocke	€ 2,18	€ 1,80
111130109	Sticker, LiFe 12 Ah	€ 2,22	€ 1,83

111130110	Sticker, LiFe 24 Ah	€	2,22	€	1,83
111130112	Sticker, LiPo 16 Ah	€	2,22	€	1,83
111130113	Sticker, LiPo 24 Ah	€	2,22	€	1,83
111130114	Sticker, LiPo 32 Ah	€	2,22	€	1,83
111130111	Sticker, LiPo 8 Ah	€	2,22	€	1,83
111130108	Sticker, SLA 10 Ah	€	2,22	€	1,83
111130107	Sticker, SLA 5 Ah	€	2,22	€	1,83
GSR1014	Spacer 1.920; wheel to sprocket	€	2,69	€	2,23
1087	Spacer 2.380; wheel to disc, F	€	3,41	€	2,81
212130120	Spacer, I-Ped 2 Rear Wheel	€	3,47	€	2,86
213130066	Bracket (only), Kickstand	€	3,68	€	3,04
1015A	Quick release E.P.W.	€	3,68	€	3,04
215150010	Bracket (only), Kickstand	€	3,78	€	3,13
212130118	Chain Tensioner, I-Ped 2	€	3,94	€	3,26
4307	Heat shield; muffler (GSR26R)	€	4,71	€	3,89
7017	Spring; torsionmotor mnt"(Gq	€	5,15	€	4,25
BF1002	Latch assy; wire (Bf)	€	5,33	€	4,40
GSR1026	Exhaust tube (GSR) 1/2 I.D.x "	€	5,45	€	4,50
1633	Kickstand assy; SM., 2 (Sp	€	6,02	€	4,97
8634	Kickstand; Med., 2-1/2	€	6,16	€	5,09
1402	Carry bracket (GSR25,GSRs)	€	6,47	€	5,35
8734	Kickstand, 3-1/2 Blk "	€	6,51	€	5,38
GSR1037W	Kickstand; Blk	€	6,51	€	5,38
215030006	Kickstand Assembly (GTR46i)	€	7,35	€	6,07
GSR1008	Chain guide bracket (GSRi)	€	7,43	€	6,14
2014	Turn down; lockout (SBf)	€	7,70	€	6,37
8633	Kickstand assy; Med., 2-1/2 "	€	7,94	€	6,56
8733	Kickstand assy; LG; 3-1/2 "	€	8,00	€	6,61
215030013	Kickstand PPV; Blk	€	8,18	€	6,76
6025	Chain tensioner guide (I-Ped/E	€	9,01	€	7,45
212130014	Bracket, ESR rear brake	€	9,13	€	7,54
6018	Go-key assy. (Hvb,St)	€	9,27	€	7,66
3300	Gasket set; (G2D)	€	9,42	€	7,79
4799	Gasket set; (G43L-D)	€	9,58	€	7,92
1419	Fender/tank bracket (GSRs)	€	9,88	€	8,17
8019	Fender/tank rear bracket (Bf,S	€	9,88	€	8,17
8119	Fender/tank rear bracket (GBf)	€	9,88	€	8,17
1407	U Bolt; Motor mount (GSR25,GSR	€	10,08	€	8,33
212130032	Foot Peg, Alum, (RIOT)	€	10,12	€	8,36
7057	Drive HUB; Black (SGQ30; 40)	€	10,57	€	8,74
212130029	Urethane Rod; .625dia x 2.875"	€	10,59	€	8,75
GSR1008.1	Carry/chain guide bracket (GSR	€	10,95	€	9,05
1013	Drive spindle - gritted (Sp)	€	11,80	€	9,75
6119	Toe Guard (ESR)	€	11,80	€	9,75
212130008	Urethane Rod; .625dia x 3.375"	€	12,00	€	9,92
6102	Chain tensioner guide (ESR)	€	12,60	€	10,41
S1013	Drive spindle; no grit (Gq,SGq	€	12,85	€	10,62
GSR1004.1	Sprocket; 6 tooth (GSR's)	€	12,85	€	10,62
212130018	Sprocket; 7 tooth (GSR's)	€	12,85	€	10,62
1013X	Drive spindle; no grit (Xp,SXp	€	12,95	€	10,70
4300	Gasket set; (G23LH)	€	13,00	€	10,74
1032	Axle assy; 6SRT Quick release	€	13,05	€	10,79
214130065	Rack Support, PPV	€	13,15	€	10,87
4599	Gasket set; (GZ25N14/N23)	€	13,40	€	11,07
1158H	Wheel; 6SRT Mach 12	€	13,50	€	11,16
1013GS	Drive spindle w/grit (S25 X25	€	14,10	€	11,65

1013GBF	Drive spindle w/grit (GBf)	€	14,35	€	11,86
XS1006	Slide Deck (Xp, SXP)	€	14,45	€	11,94
212130001	Chain guard; upper (TR, SGSR46)	€	14,60	€	12,07
215110001	Fender/tank bracket (TR & RIOT)	€	15,00	€	12,40
GSR1044	Disc; Rear (plated steel)	€	15,55	€	12,85
7023	Steering control arm; Black	€	15,55	€	12,85
214130076	Fork w/o Brake Tube, Welded	€	17,05	€	14,09
1125	Clutch drum; 54mm, tig (GSR25,	€	18,10	€	14,96
8003SS	Disc; Front / Rear SS	€	18,10	€	14,96
215050005	Control Arm, TRQ, Black	€	18,35	€	15,17
GSR1019	Fender/tank rear bracket (GSR'	€	18,40	€	15,21
1043	Lower hinge FTG. assy; Aluminu	€	18,65	€	15,41
216130042	Sprocket Set, 11 tooth (2008 E	€	18,70	€	15,45
216130043	Sprocket Set, 12 tooth (2008 E	€	18,70	€	15,45
216130013	Sprocket Set, 13 tooth (2008 E	€	18,70	€	15,45
216130014	Sprocket Set, 15 tooth (ESR's)	€	18,70	€	15,45
215030015	Fork w/o Brake Tube, Black	€	19,40	€	16,03
215020003	Fork w/o Brake Tube, Blue	€	19,40	€	16,03
215140003	Fork w/o Brake Tube, Clear	€	19,40	€	16,03
215150014	Fork w/o Brake Tube, Flat Blac	€	19,40	€	16,03
215010009	Fork w/o Brake Tube, Red	€	19,40	€	16,03
212130054	Drive spindle w/grit (GoBike R	€	19,60	€	16,20
214130075	Fork; 8 I-Ped 2	€	20,15	€	16,65
216130008	Slide tube assy; (RIOT)	€	20,25	€	16,74
6026	Chain guard (I-Ped/ESR Sport)	€	20,85	€	17,23
8112E	Motor mount; (GBf)	€	20,85	€	17,23
KN1004BK	Fender; rear, Black (Kp,Gp)	€	21,30	€	17,60
215140001	Fender; rear, Clear (Kick-Ped)	€	21,30	€	17,60
1027BK	Fork w/Brake Tube,Black Single	€	21,55	€	17,81
1027B	Fork w/Brake Tube,Blue Single	€	21,55	€	17,81
215150011	Fork w/Brake Tube,Flat Blk Sin	€	21,55	€	17,81
1027G	Fork w/Brake Tube,Go-Green Sin	€	21,55	€	17,81
1027P	Fork w/Brake Tube,Pink Single	€	21,55	€	17,81
1027R	Fork w/Brake Tube,Red Single	€	21,55	€	17,81
1027	Fork w/Brake Tube; 6SRT	€	21,55	€	17,81
215140002	Fork w/Brake Tube; Clear	€	21,55	€	17,81
2010	Drag handlebar; 17L "	€	21,65	€	17,89
KN1004R	Fender; rear, Red (Kp,Gp)	€	21,75	€	17,98
215030010	Fender; rear, Synister Blk (GP	€	21,75	€	17,98
8112	Motor mount assy. (GBf)	€	22,60	€	18,68
8012B	Motor mount; (Bf,SBf)	€	22,80	€	18,84
GP1006	Deck w/grit (Gp)	€	22,90	€	18,93
1303	Fender/tank rear bracket (GSp)	€	23,00	€	19,01
214130047	Front swgarm (CIDLI); lower we	€	23,90	€	19,75
X1043	Lower hinge FTG. assy; Steel	€	23,90	€	19,75
7024	Tie rod assy. (Gq,SGq)	€	24,10	€	19,92
1127A	Fork; 6SRT; Bothy Welded	€	24,10	€	19,92
8164	Flywheel, 2.6; G620PU (60cc) "	€	24,40	€	20,17
214130003	Front lower arm, welded (TR)	€	24,40	€	20,17
2014B	Turndown lockout assy. Complet	€	25,00	€	20,66
1306H	Motor mount; (GSp,GXp)	€	25,20	€	20,83
215010003	Front swingarm; Lower, Synist"	€	25,20	€	20,83
215010006	Engine protection bar; Synist"	€	25,50	€	21,07
KN1006	Deck w/grit (Kp)	€	25,90	€	21,40
S1006D	Deck; no grip tape (S25)	€	26,30	€	21,74
212130033	Handlebar stem w/W.D.10 (RIOT"	€	26,40	€	21,82

1006D	Deck; no grip tape (Sport)	€	26,60	€	21,98
215030005	Fork; 6SRT; Bothy Synister Black	€	27,30	€	22,56
1127BK	Fork; 6SRT; Bothy Black	€	27,30	€	22,56
1127S	Fork; 6SRT; Bothy Orange	€	27,30	€	22,56
215050007	Right Tie Rod, TRQ46, Black	€	27,30	€	22,56
212130050	Deck; no grip tape (I Ped)	€	27,40	€	22,64
6027	Fender; Rear, I-Ped/ESR Sport	€	27,50	€	22,73
212130005	Fender; Front (TR & RIOT)	€	27,70	€	22,89
212130103	Sprocket; 52 tooth	€	27,70	€	22,89
212130056	Sprocket; 55 tooth (I PED)	€	27,70	€	22,89
1013,56	Sprocket; 56 tooth (GSR Sport)	€	27,70	€	22,89
1022	Slide tube assy;	€	28,30	€	23,39
212130006	Chain/sprocket guard; (TR)	€	28,50	€	23,55
MD1027	Fork; Maddog Single, 10PT Welded	€	28,50	€	23,55
3113	Gas tank w/F.L.; 11.5; 1L. "	€	28,60	€	23,64
212130068	Deck; no grip tape (Pro-Ped)	€	29,00	€	23,97
215050006	Left Tie Rod, TRQ46, Black	€	29,00	€	23,97
GSR1013.60	Sprocket; 60 tooth (GSR's)	€	29,50	€	24,38
GSR1013.64	Sprocket; 64 tooth (GSR's)	€	29,50	€	24,38
212130119	Sprocket; 64 tooth (I PED 2)	€	29,50	€	24,38
1013,64	Sprocket; 64 tooth (SGQ30)	€	29,50	€	24,38
GSR1013.68	Sprocket; 68 tooth (GSR's)	€	29,50	€	24,38
212130004	Compression block; (TR & RIOT)	€	29,60	€	24,46
KN1004B	Fender; rear, Blue (Kp,Gp)	€	30,90	€	25,54
X1006D	Deck; no grip tape (Xp,SXp)	€	31,10	€	25,70
214130035	Rear Wheel Hub (TRQ46)	€	31,30	€	25,87
MD1027BK	Fork; Maddog Single, 10PT Black	€	31,40	€	25,95
MD1027B	Fork; Maddog Single, 10PT Blue	€	31,40	€	25,95
MD1027R	Fork; Maddog Single, 10PT Red	€	31,40	€	25,95
1006ES	Deck Spacer 24mm	€	31,50	€	26,03
BF3113	Gas tank w/F.L.; 21.25; 1L. "	€	31,70	€	26,20
GSR1005A	Chain tensioner guide (GSR40's)	€	32,00	€	26,45
BF1006D	Deck; no grip tape (BIG FOOT)	€	32,10	€	26,53
GSR1013.72	Sprocket; 72 tooth (GSR's)	€	33,10	€	27,36
GSR1013.1	Sprocket; 76 tooth (GSR's)	€	33,10	€	27,36
GSR1013.80	Sprocket; 80 tooth (GSR's)	€	33,10	€	27,36
212130036	Sprocket; 82 tooth	€	33,30	€	27,52
212130026	Chain Guard, Lower, TRQ46	€	33,30	€	27,52
2041A	Handlebar stem w/W.D.16 (SBf)"	€	33,60	€	27,77
2027	Pro Clamp complete	€	34,10	€	28,18
212130045	Deck; no grip tape (Li-Ion Sco	€	34,30	€	28,35
212130009	Sprocket; 98 tooth (TR, TRQ46	€	34,40	€	28,43
2113	Gas tank w/F.L.; 24; 1.5L "	€	34,50	€	28,51
212130003	Deck; no grip tape (TR)	€	34,60	€	28,60
212130121	Disc; Front I-Ped 2	€	34,70	€	28,68
1454	Motor mount; 54mm (GSR25,GSRs)	€	34,80	€	28,76
212130106	Deck; with grip tape (I Ped)	€	35,10	€	29,01
2114	Gas tank w/BLUE F.L. 24; 1.5L"	€	35,20	€	29,09
S1006	Deck w/grit (S25)	€	35,40	€	29,26
1006	Deck w/grit (Sp,Liq)	€	35,40	€	29,26
214130002	Front, upper arm, welded (TR)	€	36,50	€	30,17
GSR1006D	Deck; no grip tape (GSR40,GSRi	€	36,90	€	30,50
MD1127	Fork; Maddog Bothy, 10PT Welded	€	37,00	€	30,58
212130048	Sprocket, 92 tooth	€	38,40	€	31,74
7035A	Axle shaft; 12mm x 28(SGQ) "	€	38,60	€	31,90
GSR1048A	Handlebar stem w/W.D.20 (GSRi)"	€	39,00	€	32,23

X1006	Deck w/grit (Xp,SXp)	€	39,30	€	32,48
BF1006	Deck w/grit (Bf,SBf)	€	39,60	€	32,73
MD1127BA	Fork; Maddog Bothy, 10PT Blue	€	40,40	€	33,39
MD1127BKA	Fork; Maddog Bothy, 10PT Blue	€	40,40	€	33,39
MD1127RA	Fork; Maddog. Bothy, 10PT red	€	40,40	€	33,39
Q1158	Wheel COMP; 6SRT Mach 12 1/2"	€	40,70	€	33,64
1158	Wheel COMP; 6SRT Mach12 3/8	€	40,90	€	33,80
215050001	Lft Front Swing Arm, TRQ46, Sy	€	41,40	€	34,21
215050002	Rt Front Swing Arm, TRQ46, Syn	€	41,40	€	34,21
1458	Wheel Assy; 6SRT Mach12 w/st"	€	41,40	€	34,21
212130104	Deck; with grip tape (TR)	€	42,10	€	34,79
GS1006	Deck w/grit (GSp,GSRs)	€	42,10	€	34,79
E1006F	Deck; no grip,(ESR750, HVB, RA	€	42,30	€	34,96
212130012	Motor mount; Cast, 78mm	€	42,60	€	35,21
GSR1006	Deck w/grit (GSR's)	€	43,00	€	35,54
GSR2009C	Riser handlebar; Ano. 26.125 "	€	43,50	€	35,95
212130013	ESR Rear Brake chain guard	€	43,70	€	36,12
212130105	Deck; with grip tape (Li-Ion S	€	44,50	€	36,78
216130087	Wheel COMP; I-Ped	€	44,50	€	36,78
215030011	Frame, ESR750H Seat, Blk	€	46,50	€	38,43
215100001	Frame, ESR750H Seat, Red	€	46,50	€	38,43
216130015	Basket Assy, Black	€	47,00	€	38,84
214130044	T-Bar; 20.75 tall (GTR ROADST"	€	48,00	€	39,67
214130046	Front swgarm (CIDLI); Upper, w	€	50,00	€	41,32
9121BK	Seat frame; Black (GSR)	€	50,50	€	41,74
212130107	Deck; with grip tape (ESR, ESR	€	51,00	€	42,15
2026M	Wheel; 10PT 2pcs. Composite	€	51,50	€	42,56
GP1041	T-Bar; 18.75 tall (Gp) "	€	53,50	€	44,21
212130053	Clamp, GoBike Rack	€	55,50	€	45,87
1041	T-Bar; 28.75 tall (Sp	€	57,50	€	47,52
ESR9002BK	Seat frame; Black (ESR)	€	58,50	€	48,35
ESR9002CR	Seat frame; Red (ESR)	€	58,50	€	48,35
214130057	T-Bar Welded & Anodized; 28.75	€	58,50	€	48,35
BF1041	T-Bar; 24.75 tall (Bf	€	59,00	€	48,76
216030004	Right Tie Rod Assy, TRQ46	€	60,00	€	49,59
1454A	Motor mount Assy w/clutch bell	€	60,00	€	49,59
214130049	Rear Swgarm; welded (Hoverboar	€	61,50	€	50,83
GSR1041	T-Bar; 24.75 tall (Cruiser	€	61,50	€	50,83
216030003	Left Tie Rod Assy, TRQ46	€	63,50	€	52,48
215010002	Front swingarm; Upper,Syniste"	€	65,00	€	53,72
2043D	Handlebar stem w/W.D.24.75(Xp"	€	65,00	€	53,72
GP1001	Frame; welded (Gp)	€	65,50	€	54,13
214130004	Rear swingarm; welded (TR)	€	66,50	€	54,96
212130025	Solid Axle, TRQ, .625 x 39.25"	€	68,50	€	56,61
GP1001R	Frame assy., Red (Gp)	€	68,50	€	56,61
GP1001B	Frame assy; Blue (Gp)	€	68,50	€	56,61
215150012	Frame assy; Flat Black (Gp)	€	68,50	€	56,61
GSR2009	Riser handlebar comp.	€	69,00	€	57,02
215050009	Frame, Pro-Ped Flo Green	€	72,50	€	59,92
KN1046L	T-Bar Complete; 24.75 (Kp) "	€	73,00	€	60,33
215010004	Rear swingarm; Synister" Blac"	€	74,00	€	61,16
KN1001	Frame; welded (Kp)	€	76,00	€	62,81
216130019	Anti Tip Bars, Complete Set	€	76,50	€	63,22
216030000	Battery Pan Assy; Black (ESR)	€	77,50	€	64,05
216100000	Battery Pan Assy; Red (ESR)	€	77,50	€	64,05
216100001	Battery Pan Assy; Red (ESRS)	€	77,50	€	64,05

6107	Battery pan; Black (ESR750)	€	77,50	€	64,05
6107R	Battery pan; Gloss Red (ESR750)	€	77,50	€	64,05
KN1001R	Frame assy., Red (Kp)	€	82,00	€	67,77
KN1001BK	Frame assy; Black (Kp)	€	82,00	€	67,77
KN1001B	Frame assy; Blue (Kp)	€	82,00	€	67,77
215150013	Frame assy; Flat Black (Kp)	€	82,00	€	67,77
214140000	Frame assy., Clear (Kick-Ped)	€	82,50	€	68,18
215140000	Frame assy., Clear (Kick-Ped)	€	82,50	€	68,18
214130040	Frame; welded (SGp)	€	83,50	€	69,01
214130062	Frame; welded (Pro-Ped)	€	85,00	€	70,25
216130112	Kickstand Assy (GTR)	€	88,00	€	72,73
1001	Frame; welded (Sp,Liq)	€	88,50	€	73,14
216130005	Urethane Replacement Tool kit	€	93,00	€	76,86
1001B	Frame assy., Blue (Sp)	€	93,00	€	76,86
1001R	Frame assy., Red (Sp)	€	93,00	€	76,86
215030002	Main Frame; Synister Blk, RIOT	€	100,50	€	83,06
1001GSR	Frame; welded (GSRs)	€	104,00	€	85,95
214130064	Frame; welded (Kick-Ped)	€	105,50	€	87,19
1001GSRBK	Frame assy; Black (GSRs)	€	106,00	€	87,60
216010002	Front fork swingarm assy (TR &	€	114,00	€	94,21
214130074	Frame; welded main (I Ped 2)	€	115,00	€	95,04
214130048	Frame; welded (Hoverboard)	€	115,50	€	95,45
BF1046L	T-Bar Complete; 24.75 (Bf) "	€	117,00	€	96,69
214130005	Frame; Welded (GSR46/42/29/25)	€	120,00	€	99,17
1446A	T-Bar Complete; 24.75 (GSR25)"	€	121,00	€	100,00
215010001	Frame; Main, Synister Blk (TR)	€	124,50	€	102,89
214130039	Frame; Main, Welded (RIOT)	€	125,00	€	103,31
215030001	Frame assy; Universal Black	€	125,00	€	103,31
215020001	Frame assy; Universal Blue	€	125,00	€	103,31
215010007	Frame assy; Universal Red	€	125,00	€	103,31
214130061	Frame; welded main (Adaptive I	€	126,00	€	104,13
214130059	Frame; welded main (I Ped)	€	129,00	€	106,61
1447A	T-Bar Complete; 28.75 (GSRs) "	€	129,50	€	107,02
6146	T-Bar Complete; 24.75 (ESR) "	€	131,00	€	108,26
216030016	Seat w/Basket, ESR750H, Blk	€	134,00	€	110,74
216100004	Seat w/Basket, ESR750H, Red	€	134,00	€	110,74
10001	Service Manual (All products)	€	135,00	€	111,57
GSR1046L	T-Bar Complete; 24.75 (GSR40)"	€	138,50	€	114,46
214130045	T-Bar Complete; 20.75 (GTR Ro"	€	139,00	€	114,88
2043	Handlebar Complete; 24.75 (Xp"	€	140,00	€	115,70
215030014	Frame; Main (I-Ped 2) Black	€	141,00	€	116,53
215050003	Rear Swing Arm, TRQ46, Syn Blk	€	142,00	€	117,36
216130003	Brake kit; ESR750 optional rea	€	149,00	€	123,14
ESR9001BK	Seat Assy w/Basket; Blk, ESR	€	153,00	€	126,45
9122BK	Seat Assy w/Basket; Blk, GSR	€	153,00	€	126,45
ESR1001BK	Frame assy; Black (ESR750)	€	162,50	€	134,30
ESR1001CR	Frame assy; Gloss Red (ESR750)	€	162,50	€	134,30
ESR1001	Frame; welded (ESR750)	€	163,00	€	134,71
ESR9001CR	Seat Assy w/Basket; Red, ESR	€	169,00	€	139,67
216010001	Frame & rear swingarm assy (TR	€	186,00	€	153,72
216030014	Main Frame assy, Blk (ESR750H)	€	189,00	€	156,20
216130110	Handlebar Complete; 20 (PPV) "	€	189,00	€	156,20
GSR1049	Handlebar Complete; 20 (46R) "	€	199,00	€	164,46
216030006	Frame & rear swingarm assy (RI	€	202,00	€	166,94
216030015	Frame & rear swingarm assy (RI	€	202,00	€	166,94
7070	Frame; welded (SGQ)	€	205,00	€	169,42

216100003	Frame & rear assy, Red (ESR750	€	213,00	€	176,03
7070R	Frame; Red (SGQ)	€	214,00	€	176,86
215050000	Main Frame, TRQ46, Syn Blk	€	299,00	€	247,11
Q1158C	Wheel Case COMP; 20-M12's,1/2"	€	655,00	€	541,32
1158C	Wheel Case COMP; 20-M12's,3/8"	€	670,00	€	553,72
9015	Before operating... form (All	€	0,12	€	0,10
9038	Customer Acknowledgment Form (	€	0,12	€	0,10
9011	Emission related parts form	€	0,12	€	0,10
9016	Insurance Policies form (All m	€	0,12	€	0,10
9029	Specifications form (Gq,SGq)	€	0,12	€	0,10
9022	Specifications form (Know-ped)	€	0,12	€	0,10
9019	Owners Instruction manuel (Bf)	€	0,22	€	0,18
9013	Owners Instruction manuel (Sp,	€	0,22	€	0,18
9018	Poly Zip Lock Bag (All motoriz	€	0,22	€	0,18
1080	Cable end cup.	€	0,32	€	0,26
6030	Sticker; EX decal	€	0,40	€	0,33
9017	Scooting Safety Brochure (All	€	0,55	€	0,46
111130052	Sticker; Li-Ion 16	€	0,55	€	0,46
111130054	Sticker; Li-Ion 32	€	0,55	€	0,46
111130051	Sticker; Li-Ion 8	€	0,55	€	0,46
111130053	Sticker; Li-Ion 24	€	0,57	€	0,47
9014	Warranty Registration form (AI	€	0,65	€	0,54
1065	Sticker; www.go-ped.com	€	0,67	€	0,56
111130009	Battery interconnect tab (ESR'	€	0,75	€	0,62
1020BF	Sticker; Chrome decal (Bf)	€	0,77	€	0,64
6012	Sticker; Chrome decal (ESR750)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020GB	Sticker; Chrome decal (GBf)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020GP	Sticker; Chrome decal (Gp)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020Q	Sticker; Chrome decal (Gq)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020GS	Sticker; Chrome decal (GSp)	€	0,77	€	0,64
102025	Sticker; Chrome decal (GSR25)	€	0,77	€	0,64
GSR1020	Sticker; Chrome decal (GSR40)	€	0,77	€	0,64
GSR1039	Sticker; Chrome decal (GSRi)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020GSRs	Sticker; Chrome decal (GSRs)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020GX	Sticker; Chrome decal (GXp)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020HVB	Sticker; Chrome decal (Hvb)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020KN	Sticker; Chrome decal (Kp)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020SS	Sticker; Chrome decal (S25)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020SB	Sticker; Chrome decal (SBf)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020SGQ	Sticker; Chrome decal (SGq)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020SX	Sticker; Chrome decal (SXp)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020X25	Sticker; Chrome decal (X25)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020X	Sticker; Chrome decal (Xp)	€	0,77	€	0,64
6129	Sticker; HOT (ESR)	€	0,77	€	0,64
1020	Sticker; Sport, Chrome decal	€	0,77	€	0,64
6160	Sticker; warning label (ESR)	€	0,77	€	0,64
6119C	Tape; 1/4x 1/2" foam rubber "	€	0,77	€	0,64
9059	Brochure - 2009-10 Product Lin	€	0,99	€	0,82
1011	Grommet; deck / seat mount	€	1,03	€	0,85
1068	Sticker; Made in U.S.A.	€	1,03	€	0,85
1077	Sticker; CARB SORE	€	1,17	€	0,97
1070	Brake Ferrule	€	1,19	€	0,98
111130027	Decal, Chromoly	€	1,27	€	1,05
3115B	Fuel line; Blue (1 ft. per qty	€	1,45	€	1,19
3115Y	Fuel line; Yellow (1 ft per qt	€	1,45	€	1,19
111130079	Push in Finish Plug, Blk	€	1,64	€	1,36

6022	Heat shrink tubing, 1/2 "	€	1,82	€	1,51
111130090	Sticker, Patent	€	1,88	€	1,55
111130037	Insulating Spacer, ESR Motor S	€	1,92	€	1,59
111130096	Sticker, ESR1000 Warning	€	1,98	€	1,64
1020R26	Sticker; Chrome decal (GSR26R)	€	1,98	€	1,64
1064	Sticker; Red warning label	€	1,98	€	1,64
1063	Sticker; Yellow warning label	€	1,98	€	1,64
9031	User Manuel (ESR)	€	2,30	€	1,90
9000	User Manuel; Universal	€	2,30	€	1,90
111130105	Sticker; Chrome decal (I-Ped 2	€	2,40	€	1,98
KN1010	Fender stomp pad (Kp,Gp)	€	2,55	€	2,11
6120C	Foam; 1/8x 54" Wide (ESR) "	€	2,57	€	2,13
214130006	Kickstand bracket(welded)	€	2,83	€	2,34
1028B	Head set; bearing (single)	€	3,31	€	2,73
6142	Heat shrink tubing, 3/4 (ESR "	€	3,35	€	2,77
GSR1055	Sticker; Go-ped Die-cut decal	€	3,35	€	2,77
212130114	Spacer, Wheel to Disc	€	3,39	€	2,80
1028C	Head set; Bearing cup (single)	€	3,68	€	3,04
6131	Seal; batt. pan (ESR)	€	3,74	€	3,09
1028N	Head set; Fork nut	€	3,76	€	3,11
6011	Sticker; ESR750 (frame)	€	3,80	€	3,14
111130073	Sticker; Chrome ESR1000	€	3,88	€	3,21
111130058	Reflector, Rear (GoBike Rack)	€	3,92	€	3,24
6106	Heat shrink tubing; 1 Clear ("	€	3,96	€	3,27
Q1038A	Bearing; wheel, 6SRT 1/2" ID	€	4,00	€	3,31
111130088	Sticker, NYCE Wheels	€	4,14	€	3,42
111130115	Sticker, Urban-Ped	€	4,14	€	3,42
111130059	Tie Down (GoBike Rack)	€	4,16	€	3,44
111130103	Bearing, 3/8 ID "	€	4,18	€	3,45
111130102	Bearing, 7/16 ID "	€	4,18	€	3,45
6003	Rubber plug; Data (ESR)	€	4,34	€	3,58
1038A	Bearing; wheel, 6SRT 3/8" ID	€	4,44	€	3,67
131130003	Tool; 5/16 hex key "	€	4,46	€	3,68
111130072	Sticker; ESR1000 (frame)	€	4,53	€	3,75
1411	Carry loop (GSRS) short" "	€	4,77	€	3,94
111130026	Decal, Riot	€	4,95	€	4,09
111130056	Sticker; I Ped, Decal	€	5,13	€	4,24
1412	Carry loop (GSR25) long" "	€	5,43	€	4,48
214130041	Kick Stand, Welded, (RIOT)	€	5,45	€	4,50
6305	Neoprene; 1/16 thick sheet (E"	€	5,86	€	4,84
7060	Rubber Tubing; 5/16ID (SGQ30)"	€	5,90	€	4,88
6121	Tape; 1/32x 2"W; UHMW (ESR) "	€	5,96	€	4,93
141130019	Silicone Tubing	€	6,18	€	5,11
1047	Brake lever assy.	€	7,05	€	5,83
GSR1007	Quick release; chain tensioner	€	7,09	€	5,86
1455	Bearing; clutch housing (all	€	7,37	€	6,09
6010	Sticker; GO-PED, Brushed Metal	€	7,62	€	6,30
1005	Plastic carry latch (Sp)	€	7,64	€	6,32
BF1058T	Inner Tube; 10PT "	€	7,70	€	6,37
1012	Quick release axle	€	7,76	€	6,41
131130054	Hook, Swivel	€	8,73	€	7,22
1049	Grip set (New style)	€	8,93	€	7,38
6128	Kickstand assy. (ESR)	€	8,93	€	7,38
111130100	Tube, 8 Pneumatic "	€	8,95	€	7,40
GSR1103	Chain; #25 H (Per foot)	€	9,09	€	7,51
111130104	Ring, Chrome Beauty	€	9,09	€	7,51



1084	Brake pad (SET); Maddog	€	9,50	€	7,85
111130070	Box, 36x18" x18" Pro-Ped "	€	10,36	€	8,56
9008	Box; 36.5x 13.5"x 13.25"Sport"	€	10,89	€	9,00
111130036	Sticker, HOVERBOARD, Chrome Me	€	10,97	€	9,07
2003A	Grip tape; GP logo set (Grow-p	€	11,40	€	9,42
6002	A/C plug; power cord; 72 (ESR"	€	11,40	€	9,42
111130064	Wheel, 2 Solid Rubber "	€	11,50	€	9,50
1048L	Brake Lever (L) side	€	11,65	€	9,63
1048R	Brake Lever (R) side	€	11,65	€	9,63
6110	Switch; On/Off (ESR)	€	11,65	€	9,63
1081	Brake cable; 38H / 48"C "	€	12,15	€	10,04
1022C	Clamp w/bolt; slide tube	€	12,40	€	10,25
1054	Brake cable; 34H / 40"C "	€	12,70	€	10,50
8006C	Thumb shifter assy; complete	€	13,15	€	10,87
2002	Grip tape; GP logo set (X25)	€	13,45	€	11,12
111130011	Box; 34x 12" x 11.5" "	€	13,60	€	11,24
6108A	A/C inlet; NEW (ESR)	€	13,70	€	11,32
1458H	Wheel; 6SRT Mach 12 w/standoffs	€	14,00	€	11,57
1095	Seat post clamp; 34.9mm (ESR)	€	14,10	€	11,65
GSR1003.2	Chain; #25 H, 72 link (GSRs)	€	14,75	€	12,19
BF1050	Throttle cable assy. P-301N	€	14,95	€	12,36
1030	Brake caliper; 6SRT front	€	15,20	€	12,56
GSR1003.3	Chain; #25 H, 80 link (GQ's)	€	16,30	€	13,47
111130067	Logo, Pro-Ped Deck	€	16,60	€	13,72
111130057	Chain; #25H, 82 link (I Ped)	€	16,70	€	13,80
GSR1003.4	Chain; #25 H, 84 link (ESRS)	€	17,05	€	14,09
2001	Grip tape; Go-Ped logo set	€	17,20	€	14,21
111130016	Quad Safety Flag	€	17,70	€	14,63
214130055	Front Fork, Left	€	17,90	€	14,79
214130056	Front Fork, Right	€	17,90	€	14,79
1082	Brake cable w/noodle	€	18,55	€	15,33
212130108	Deck; no grip tape (Kick-Ped)	€	18,60	€	15,37
6009,15	Sprocket; 15 tooth #25 (ESR)	€	18,70	€	15,45
6148	Wire; DC interconnect (ESR)	€	18,85	€	15,58
8007	Clutch lever (Bf,GBf,GSp)	€	18,95	€	15,66
GSR1003	Chain; #25 H, 94 link	€	19,25	€	15,91
111130101	Wheel, 8 Two Part Pneumatic "	€	19,40	€	16,03
1051	Throttle lever complete.	€	19,75	€	16,32
111130012	Chain; #25 H, 98 link -SGSR42R	€	20,00	€	16,53
KN1004	Fender; not painted (Kp,Gp)	€	20,20	€	16,69
1050N	Throttle cable assy; P-201N	€	21,10	€	17,44
GSR9008	Box; 42 3/4x17 1/2"x16 3/4" ("	€	21,15	€	17,48
111130089	Chain; #25 H,104 link	€	21,50	€	17,77
6103	Chain; #25 H,106 link	€	21,50	€	17,77
121130048	Chain; #25 H,108 link	€	21,95	€	18,14
111130031	Chain; #25H, 110 link (ESR750	€	22,40	€	18,51
111130055	Chain; #25 H,116 link	€	23,10	€	19,09
BF1059O	Tire; no tube, Kenda 671 TT" "	€	23,60	€	19,50
9000,7	Motor brush set; (ESR)	€	23,70	€	19,59
111130050	Charging Cable, Li-Ion	€	24,00	€	19,83
111130007	Box; 47x 16.5"x 17" (ESR) "	€	24,40	€	20,17
111130004	Chain; #25H, 120 link (TR & RI	€	24,40	€	20,17
111130099	Tire, 8 Pneumatic "	€	24,40	€	20,17
111130116	Chain; #25 H, 96 link	€	24,70	€	20,41
2009D	Crossbar/clamps/pad setup	€	24,70	€	20,41
1083A	Brake caliper; Maddog, 10PT "	€	25,80	€	21,32

9026	Box; 28x 13.5"x 44" (Gq's) "	€	26,00	€	21,49
1061	Sticker; Reflective T-Bar pad	€	26,50	€	21,90
8018A	Brake caliper; 10PT disk	€	27,00	€	22,31
1410	Fender; Rear, GSR Sport	€	27,20	€	22,48
111130038	Front Caster, 5 x 1.50" "	€	27,70	€	22,89
111130043	Tire, Wheel Chair	€	28,00	€	23,14
1058O	Tire; 6SRT Go-active rubber "	€	28,20	€	23,31
111130061	Tire; 6SRT Soft	€	28,20	€	23,31
TB-GSR1042	1.125x .058w x 20" [6061-T6] "	€	30,20	€	24,96
111130065	Tire, 24 x 1-3/8 (37-504) Gra"	€	30,50	€	25,21
111130023	Box, 42 x 28" x 20" (TRQ46) "	€	30,90	€	25,54
8010A	Fender; Rear (BF)	€	31,70	€	26,20
GSR1022	Fender; Rear (GSR, GTR)	€	31,90	€	26,36
111130002	Tire; Badlands	€	33,30	€	27,52
6008	Fender; Rear, ESR750	€	33,40	€	27,60
1310A	Fender; Rear (GSp,GXp)	€	33,90	€	28,02
111130071	Battery Cell, 12ah LiFePo	€	35,50	€	29,34
1094	Seat post; 31.6mm (ESR & GSR)	€	37,60	€	31,07
6110B	Throttle lever; 2 button (ESR)	€	42,70	€	35,29
GBF1006	Deck w/grit (GSR46,Cruiser)	€	42,90	€	35,45
111130018	Wiring, ESR's, Subassy.	€	45,50	€	37,60
6110A	Throttle lever; 2 button (ESR)	€	46,50	€	38,43
6005B	Battery; HR9-12 T2	€	47,00	€	38,84
9004	Seat, Gell Padded (Sq, ESR)	€	48,50	€	40,08
111130046	Anti-Tip Bar, Wheel Chair 15 "	€	49,00	€	40,50
214130051	Rear Swing Arm, Left	€	49,50	€	40,91
214130052	Rear Swing Arm, Right	€	49,50	€	40,91
214130036	Front Wheel Assy (TRQ46)	€	54,50	€	45,04
GP1046L	T-Bar; Complete (Gp)	€	57,00	€	47,11
111130042	Axle, Quick Release, 1/2x6" "	€	57,50	€	47,52
5509	Tool; Hex wrench, 3mm,4mm,5mm	€	61,50	€	50,83
216130105	T-Bar Complete, Kick-Ped Short	€	67,50	€	55,79
216130106	T-Bar Complete, Kick-Ped Tall	€	71,00	€	58,68
214130037	Rear Wheel Assy, Rt. (TRQ46)	€	72,50	€	59,92
9068	MTX beam rack (E-Type)	€	76,00	€	62,81
216130002	Motor mount COMP. Cast; 78mm	€	79,50	€	65,70
9006	Banner; Factory Auth. Dealer (	€	80,00	€	66,12
214130038	Rear Wheel Assy, Lft. (TRQ46)	€	82,00	€	67,77
5512	Tool; Manual chain breaker	€	84,00	€	69,42
216130098	Wheel Assy, ESR Front Comp.	€	90,00	€	74,38
111130098	Pan, I-Ped 2 (molded)	€	91,00	€	75,21
216130100	Wheel Assy,Badlands Front Comp	€	92,00	€	76,03
7018A	Seat; old style (Gq,SGq)	€	94,50	€	78,10
216130050	Wheel Assy,Badlands"(10") Fro"	€	95,00	€	78,51
214130054	Seat Back, Chair	€	97,00	€	80,17
216130099	Wheel Assy, ESR Rear Comp.	€	100,00	€	82,64
7018	Seat; New style (GQ's)	€	101,50	€	83,88
216130101	Wheel Assy,Badlands Rear Comp.	€	105,00	€	86,78
111130095	Wheel, 24 x 5 Spoke "	€	105,50	€	87,19
216130048	Wheel Assy, TT" Mag. Front "	€	109,50	€	90,50
216130051	Wheel Assy,Badlands" (10") Re"	€	110,00	€	90,91
111130077	Keyless Remote	€	110,50	€	91,32
111130081	Battery Balancer, Digital	€	113,50	€	93,80
111130041	Wheel, 24 x 30 Spoke "	€	125,50	€	103,72
111130066	Wheel, 24 x 5 Spoke "	€	134,50	€	111,16
6118A	Charger board; (ESR Scooters)	€	151,00	€	124,79

216130049	Wheel Assy, ESR TT" (10") Rea"	€	175,00	€	144,63
111130048	Battery Charger, 25.9v - 6A	€	198,00	€	163,64
216130095	Controller board (I-Ped)	€	276,00	€	228,10
216130111	Controller board (LiFePo4 Batt	€	276,00	€	228,10
216130094	Controller board (Li-Ion Batte	€	276,00	€	228,10
216130093	Controller board (SLA Batterie	€	276,00	€	228,10
214130053	Main Frame, Chair	€	315,00	€	260,33
6130	Go-Prammer (ESR)	€	335,00	€	276,86
1059OC	Tire Case; 6SRT 35-N.S.R.O's"	€	460,00	€	380,17
116130001	Wheel Set, Wheel Chair	€	510,00	€	421,49
111130047	DC Battery Pack, 25.9v - 8Ah	€	680,00	€	561,98
1058OC	Tire Case; 6SRT 35-N.S.R.O's"	€	770,00	€	636,36
3123C	Lockwasher; kill switch, M8	€	0,12	€	0,10
4553	Washer, pawl spacer (GZ25N14)	€	0,20	€	0,16
3123B	Nut; kill switch, M8x1	€	0,24	€	0,20
4678	Washer; flywheel (G620PU)	€	0,26	€	0,21
4503	Bolt; M5 x 22 SHCS	€	0,30	€	0,25
4507	Bolt torx; insulator/cylinder	€	0,34	€	0,28
4679	Washer; lock, flywheel (G620PU)	€	0,38	€	0,31
4046	Bolt; M5 x 10 SHCS (GP290RS)	€	0,40	€	0,33
3038A	Piston pin clip; (1) (G2D,G23'	€	0,42	€	0,34
4045	Screw, cover/fan (G23's)	€	0,42	€	0,34
3061	Screw; Ignition coil mnt. (G2D	€	0,44	€	0,36
4521	Bolt torx; M4 x L10	€	0,46	€	0,38
4766	Screw; Insulator (G43L-D)	€	0,48	€	0,39
4676	Washer; carb. (G620PU)	€	0,50	€	0,41
45113	Bolt torx; M5 x 10L	€	0,51	€	0,43
45101	Bolt torx; Muffler (GZ25N14/N2	€	0,51	€	0,43
4737	Bolt; muffler M5 x 65	€	0,51	€	0,43
4002	Bolt; muffler, M5 x 50 SHCS	€	0,51	€	0,43
4058	Grommet; coil wire (G23LH)	€	0,51	€	0,43
4798	Screw; carburetor (G43L-D)	€	0,51	€	0,43
4111	Spark plug terminal nut	€	0,51	€	0,43
8167	Nut; Drive spindle (G620PU)	€	0,53	€	0,44
4034	Screw; engine cover (G23's)	€	0,53	€	0,44
4675	Washer; lock, carb (G620PU)	€	0,53	€	0,44
45111B	Bolt, M5x12 BHSC	€	0,55	€	0,46
4559	Bolt torx; coil mount (GZ25N14	€	0,57	€	0,47
45111	Bolt torx; eng.cover (GZ25N's)	€	0,57	€	0,47
4346	Bolt; coil mount (G230RC,G43L-	€	0,61	€	0,51
4004	Bolt; M5 x 22, Cylinder (G23LH	€	0,61	€	0,51
4303	Bolt; M5 x 25 SHCS (0RC's, GP2	€	0,61	€	0,51
4023	Bolt; M5 x 30 SHCS	€	0,61	€	0,51
4308	Bolt; muffler, M5 x 80 SHCS	€	0,61	€	0,51
4551	Pawl, starter (GZ25N14)	€	0,61	€	0,51
43101	Screw; carburator (G230RC)	€	0,63	€	0,52
4640	Screw; ignition mount (G620PU)	€	0,63	€	0,52
4762	Screw; starter (G43L-D)	€	0,63	€	0,52
4079	Screw; starter mnt. (G23LH)	€	0,63	€	0,52
4623	Piston pin clip; (1) (G620PU)	€	0,65	€	0,54
4008	Screw; M5 x 20L, insulator/fan	€	0,65	€	0,54
4585	Bolt torx; carburetor (GZ25N14	€	0,67	€	0,56
45137	Bolt torx; starter (GZ25N14)	€	0,67	€	0,56
43108	Bolt; fan cover (0RC's,G43L-D)	€	0,67	€	0,56
3021	Snap ring; crankcase (G23's,G2	€	0,67	€	0,56
4552	Screw, pawl locater (GZ25N14)	€	0,69	€	0,57

4341	Spacer; muffler cover (GP290RS)	€	0,75	€	0,62
4746	Screw; engine cover (G43L-D)	€	0,77	€	0,64
4057	Spacer; ignition coil (G23's,	€	0,77	€	0,64
4764	Spacer; pulley (G43L-D)	€	0,77	€	0,64
4542	Piston pin (GZ25N14,G260RC)	€	0,85	€	0,70
4358	Screw; starter; M4 x L16	€	0,85	€	0,70
3008	Screw; Insulator (G2D)	€	0,87	€	0,72
4339	Bolt; Clutch plate (0RC's)	€	0,91	€	0,75
4606	Bolt; cylinder mnt.(G620PU)	€	0,91	€	0,75
4674	Bolt; carburetor mnt (G620PU)	€	0,93	€	0,77
4060	Grommet; fan cover (G23LH)	€	0,93	€	0,77
4334RS	Washer; clutch shoe (GP290RS)	€	0,93	€	0,77
4334	Washer; clutch shoe (0RC's)	€	0,95	€	0,79
4061	Bolt; coil mount (G23LH)	€	0,97	€	0,80
3034	Screw; cover (G2D)	€	0,97	€	0,80
3004	Screw; cylinder (G2D)	€	0,97	€	0,80
3032	Screw; fan cover (G2D)	€	0,97	€	0,80
121130032	Cable seat (GP290RS & GP460RS)	€	1,01	€	0,83
4113	SPARK PLUG (SPRING)	€	1,03	€	0,85
4715A	Piston pin clip; (1) (G43L,GP4	€	1,05	€	0,87
3009	Screw; carburetor (G23LH,G230R	€	1,07	€	0,88
3023	Screw; crankcase (G2D)	€	1,07	€	0,88
4641	Screw; source mount (G620PU)	€	1,07	€	0,88
4336	Bolt; Clutch case mnt. (0RC's)	€	1,09	€	0,90
3044	Nut; flywheel (G2D,G23's,GZ25N	€	1,11	€	0,92
4610	Nut; muffler (G620PU)	€	1,11	€	0,92
4115	SPARK PLUG (CAP SEAL)	€	1,23	€	1,01
4609	Bolt; muffler (G620PU)	€	1,25	€	1,03
4722	Washer; shoe shim (G43L-D)	€	1,27	€	1,05
4327	Crankshaft shim (G230RC)	€	1,29	€	1,06
3013	Nut; Muffler (G2D)	€	1,29	€	1,06
4339RS	Bolt; Clutch plate (GP290RS)	€	1,31	€	1,08
4333	Washer; shoe shim (0RC's)	€	1,41	€	1,16
121130047	Cap, Black Charging Terminal	€	1,49	€	1,23
4723	Washer; clutch shoe (G43L-D)	€	1,49	€	1,23
4554	Spring, pawl (GZ25N14)	€	1,50	€	1,24
3022	Key; flywheel (G2D,G23's,GZ25N	€	1,54	€	1,28
4751	Clamp (G43L-D)	€	1,60	€	1,33
3117	Gas cap packing	€	1,62	€	1,34
121130046	Boot, Black Terminal	€	1,96	€	1,62
4588	Spring; Clutch (GZ25N23)	€	2,00	€	1,65
4520	Gasket; reed valve (GZ25N's)	€	2,08	€	1,72
3011	Gasket; muffler	€	2,18	€	1,80
4011	Gasket; muffler (G23LH)	€	2,18	€	1,80
3040A	Washer; piston pin (1) (G2D,G2	€	2,24	€	1,85
4738	Bolt; muffler stabilizer (G43L	€	2,26	€	1,87
4625	Washer; piston pin (1) (G620PU	€	2,28	€	1,88
4608	Gasket; muffler (G620PU)	€	2,30	€	1,90
4543	Piston pin (GZ25N23)	€	2,32	€	1,91
4505	Gasket; insulator (GZ25N's)	€	2,48	€	2,05
121130041	Gasket, Cylinder, 40mm Skirt,	€	2,53	€	2,09
4399	Gasket; Air filter to carb. (0	€	2,53	€	2,09
4399A	Gasket; Air filter/carb/manifo	€	2,53	€	2,09
4306	Gasket; carburetor (0RC's,GP29	€	2,53	€	2,09
4007	Gasket; carburetor (G23LH)	€	2,53	€	2,09
3007	Gasket; carburetor (G2D)	€	2,53	€	2,09

4768	Gasket; carburetor (G43L-D)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4604	Gasket; carburetor (G620PU)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4506	Gasket; carburetor (GZ25N's)	€	2,53	€	2,09
3018	Gasket; crankcase (G2D)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4706	Gasket; crankcase (G43L-D)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4618	Gasket; crankcase (G620PU)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4532	Gasket; crankcase (GZ25N's)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4003	Gasket; cylinder base (G23LH)	€	2,53	€	2,09
3003	Gasket; cylinder base (G2D)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4703	Gasket; cylinder base (G43L-D)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4605	Gasket; cylinder base (G620PU)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4502	Gasket; cylinder base (GZ25N's)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4305	Gasket; insulator (ORC's, GP29)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4005	Gasket; insulator (G23LH)	€	2,53	€	2,09
3005	Gasket; insulator (G2D)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4767	Gasket; insulator (G43L-D)	€	2,53	€	2,09
4602	Gasket; insulator (G620PU)	€	2,53	€	2,09
121130016	Gasket; Insulator (GP420RS & G	€	2,53	€	2,09
4112	Spark Plug (Cap)	€	2,57	€	2,13
4717A	Washer; piston pin (1) (G43L,G	€	2,57	€	2,13
121130033	Clutch washer (GP420RS & GP460	€	2,59	€	2,14
4302	Gasket; cylinder base (GP290RS	€	2,61	€	2,16
4018	Gasket; crankcase (G23's, G26'	€	2,69	€	2,23
121130015	Gasket; cylinder base (GP420RS	€	2,71	€	2,24
4739	Gasket; muffler (G43L-D)	€	2,83	€	2,34
4589	Spacer; clutch shoe (GZ25N23)	€	2,87	€	2,37
45102	Gasket; muffler (GZ25N's)	€	2,99	€	2,47
45144	Air filter element (GZ25N14)	€	3,13	€	2,59
45145N	Air filter screen (GZ25N14/N23	€	3,15	€	2,60
4331	Spring; Clutch (ORC's & L290)	€	3,15	€	2,60
121130142	Brace, LEHR Air Check Valve	€	3,17	€	2,62
4332RS	Bolt; clutch shoe mount (GP290	€	3,21	€	2,65
4332	Bolt; clutch shoe mount (ORC's	€	3,23	€	2,67
4587	Bolt; clutch shoe mount (GZ25N	€	3,23	€	2,67
4616	Oil seal; small (G620PU)	€	3,25	€	2,68
121130012	Cable seat (GP420RS & GP460RS)	€	3,33	€	2,75
3108	Air filter screen (G2D,G23's,G	€	3,35	€	2,77
4360	Choke lever; carb. (ORC's)	€	3,35	€	2,77
4709	Oil seal; ISCD 12 32 7 (G43L-D	€	3,41	€	2,81
4513	Pipe air; (F) (GZ25N14/N23)	€	3,41	€	2,81
4519	Pipe air; (S) (GZ25N14/N23)	€	3,41	€	2,81
45144N	Air filter element (GZ25N's)	€	3,47	€	2,86
121130112	Ball, LEHR 4mm	€	3,47	€	2,86
121130074	Barb Fitting, LEHR	€	3,47	€	2,86
121130126	Pin, LEHR Flywheel Cover Align	€	3,47	€	2,86
121130125	Washer, LEHR	€	3,47	€	2,86
121130128	Washer, LEHR Clutch	€	3,47	€	2,86
4711	Snap ring; crankcase (G43L-D)	€	3,48	€	2,88
121130145	Hose, LEHR Lower Breather	€	3,56	€	2,95
121130143	O-Ring, LEHR Check Valve	€	3,56	€	2,95
121130119	Ring, LEHR Spacer	€	3,56	€	2,95
121130141	Valve, LEHR Air Check	€	3,56	€	2,95
4617	Oil seal; large (G620PU)	€	3,58	€	2,96
45145	Air filter screen (GZ25N14)	€	3,66	€	3,03
121130072	Bushing, LEHR	€	3,66	€	3,03
121130098	Circlip, LEHR	€	3,66	€	3,03

121130067	Gasket, LEHR Intake	€	3,66	€	3,03
121130060	Grommet, LEHR	€	3,66	€	3,03
121130055	Screw , M5 x 6 LEHR Muffler	€	3,66	€	3,03
121130104	Screw M4 x 12, LEHR	€	3,66	€	3,03
121130066	Screw M5 x 16 single sim, LEHR	€	3,66	€	3,03
121130073	Seal, LEHR	€	3,66	€	3,03
121130031	Recoil; engagement disc (GP420	€	3,74	€	3,09
4066	Spark plug (G23LH,G43L-D)	€	3,74	€	3,09
121130132	Decal, LEHR Recoil	€	3,76	€	3,11
121130139	Hose, LEHR Upper Breather	€	3,76	€	3,11
121130075	Nut, LEHR Valve Adjusting	€	3,76	€	3,11
3019A	Oil seal; AE7494P 21 NOK (G2D)	€	3,76	€	3,11
121130107	Pipe, LEHR Oil	€	3,76	€	3,11
121130079	Seal, LEHR Pushrod	€	3,76	€	3,11
121130130	Washer, LEHR Clutch Spring	€	3,76	€	3,11
3109A	Air filter element; (1)	€	3,82	€	3,16
121130076	Adjuster, LEHR Rocker	€	3,86	€	3,19
121130081	Pin, LEHR	€	3,86	€	3,19
121130084	Pin, LEHR Cam	€	3,86	€	3,19
121130059	Screw M4 x 20, LEHR	€	3,86	€	3,19
121130051	Screws, M5 x 10 LEHR Engine Co	€	3,86	€	3,19
4720B	Spring; Clutch (G43L-D)	€	3,86	€	3,19
121130092	Valve, LEHR Check	€	3,86	€	3,19
3039	Bearing; piston pin (G2D,G23's	€	3,90	€	3,22
121130019	Gasket; muffler (GP420RS & GP4	€	3,94	€	3,26
4324	Piston pin (GP290RS)	€	3,94	€	3,26
43112	Spark plug (ORC's, GP290RS)	€	3,94	€	3,26
121130133	Decal, LEHR	€	3,96	€	3,27
121130134	Decal, LEHR Tree	€	3,96	€	3,27
3019/4019	Oil seal; ISCD 12 28 7	€	3,96	€	3,27
121130140	Plate, LEHR Breather	€	3,96	€	3,27
121130113	Screw/m4 x 10, LEHR Reed Valve	€	3,96	€	3,27
3037	Piston pin (G2D,G23's)	€	4,08	€	3,37
121130109	Valve, LEHR Reed	€	4,16	€	3,44
3020A	Bearing; crankcase (G23LH,G2D,	€	4,18	€	3,45
121130045	Oil seal, small, ISCD 15 25 7	€	4,28	€	3,53
121130106	Housing, LEHR Lower Crankcase	€	4,36	€	3,60
121130089	Retainer, LEHR Valve Spring	€	4,36	€	3,60
121130144	Valve, LEHR Oil Check	€	4,36	€	3,60
4019A	Oil seal; 244 ISCD 12 22 7	€	4,42	€	3,65
121130009	Spring; clutch (GP420RS & GP46	€	4,46	€	3,68
121130135	Air Filter, LEHR	€	4,55	€	3,76
121130123	O-Ring, LEHR Dip Stick	€	4,55	€	3,76
121130116	Screw/m5 x 30, LEHR	€	4,55	€	3,76
121130057	Washer, LEHR Insulating	€	4,67	€	3,86
216130096	LEHR Propane Manual	€	4,95	€	4,09
121130148	Washer, LEHR Sealing	€	4,95	€	4,09
3002	Bolt stud; Muffler (G2D)	€	4,99	€	4,12
4714	Piston pin (G43L, GP420RS)	€	5,01	€	4,14
121130062	Gasket, LEHR Carburetor	€	5,05	€	4,17
121130136	Screw m5 x 80, LEHR	€	5,05	€	4,17
121130108	Valve, LEHR Ball	€	5,25	€	4,34
121130146	Bolt, LEHR Banjo	€	5,54	€	4,58
121130102	Seal, LEHR	€	5,54	€	4,58
121130111	Seal, LEHR	€	5,54	€	4,58
121130114	Seal, LEHR Reed Valve Screw	€	5,64	€	4,66

121130120	Seal, LEHR	€	5,74	€	4,75
45125	Spark plug (GZ25N14/N23)	€	5,84	€	4,83
121130082	Gasket, LEHR Cam Cover	€	5,94	€	4,91
121130150	Straight Fitting, LEHR	€	5,94	€	4,91
121130083	Cam Cover, LEHR	€	6,04	€	4,99
121130042	Bulb, Carburator Primer	€	6,14	€	5,07
4707	Bearing (1); crankcase (G43L-D	€	6,30	€	5,20
121130088	Spring, LEHR Valve	€	6,34	€	5,24
4006	Insulator manifold (G23LH)	€	6,36	€	5,25
45140	Air filter, rear housing (GZ25	€	6,45	€	5,33
4337	Clutch plate (0RC's)	€	6,63	€	5,48
4337RS	Clutch plate (GP290RS)	€	6,63	€	5,48
3110	Air filter cover (G2D,G23's,G4	€	6,67	€	5,51
121130034	Clutch Boss (GP420RS & GP460RS	€	6,73	€	5,56
4059	Cord complete (G23LH,GP290RS)	€	6,79	€	5,61
121130068	Pin, LEHR Rocker	€	6,93	€	5,73
4615	Bearing; crankcase (GP420RS &	€	7,09	€	5,86
3066	Spark plug (G2D58)	€	7,11	€	5,87
121130110	Plate, LEHR Reed Valve	€	7,13	€	5,89
121130064	Shield, LEHR Heat	€	7,13	€	5,89
121130011	Piston Ring (GP420RS)	€	7,19	€	5,94
4721	Bolt; clutch shoe mount (G43L)	€	7,21	€	5,96
121130054	Screw , M5 x 40 LEHR Muffler	€	7,23	€	5,97
121130149	Banjo Fitting, LEHR	€	7,33	€	6,05
121130070	Gasket, LEHR Valve Cover	€	7,33	€	6,05
121130153	Line Assy, LEHR Gas	€	7,43	€	6,14
121130063	Screw M5 x 16 dbl sim, LEHR	€	7,43	€	6,14
4328	Bearing; piston pin (GP290RS)	€	7,44	€	6,15
4508	Reedvalve assy; (F) (GZ25N14/N	€	7,50	€	6,20
4514	Reedvalve assy; (S) (GZ25N14/N	€	7,50	€	6,20
121130030	Spark plug (GP420RS & GP460RS)	€	7,60	€	6,28
4323	Piston Ring; (GP290RS)	€	7,76	€	6,41
121130052	Spark Plug Cover, LEHR	€	7,82	€	6,46
4315A	Bearing; crankcase (0RC's)	€	7,92	€	6,55
121130154	Fitting, LEHR Bottle Attachmen	€	7,92	€	6,55
121130097	Pin, LEHR Wrist	€	8,12	€	6,71
4321	Piston ring (G230RC)	€	8,14	€	6,73
4622	Piston pin (G620PU)	€	8,16	€	6,74
4301R	Piston Ring; G260RC/Bore-Up, 2	€	8,16	€	6,74
4624	Bearing; piston pin (G620PU)	€	8,30	€	6,86
121130061	Gasket, LEHR Exhaust	€	8,32	€	6,87
121130078	Pushrod, LEHR	€	8,42	€	6,95
4761	Pulley (G43L-D,GZ25N23)	€	8,45	€	6,99
3111RS	Air filter rear housing (GP290	€	8,55	€	7,07
121130117	Pan, LEHR Oil	€	8,71	€	7,20
43113	Kill switch assy. (G230RC)	€	8,87	€	7,33
121130137	Cover, LEHR Air Filter	€	8,91	€	7,36
121130096	Bearing, LEHR Needle	€	9,01	€	7,45
121130093	Ring, LEHR Middle Piston	€	9,11	€	7,53
121130091	Ring, LEHR Top Piston	€	9,11	€	7,53
121130080	Cam Follower, LEHR	€	9,21	€	7,61
121130101	Gear, LEHR	€	9,21	€	7,61
121130037	Piston Ring (46cc)	€	9,46	€	7,82
121130118	Bearing, LEHR (flywheel side)	€	9,50	€	7,85
121130100	Bearing, LEHR Main	€	9,50	€	7,85
121130115	Cover Plate, LEHR Reed Valve	€	9,50	€	7,85

121130152	Fitting LEHR Right Angle	€	9,50	€	7,85
121130069	Cover, LEHR Valve	€	9,60	€	7,94
121130056	Shield, LEHR Muffler	€	9,60	€	7,94
121130103	Starter Real, LEHR	€	9,70	€	8,02
4335	Clutch case (ORC's)	€	9,90	€	8,18
4716	Bearing; piston pin (G43L,GP42	€	9,94	€	8,21
45146N	Air filter cover assy. (GZ25N'	€	10,06	€	8,31
121130138	Plate, LEHR Air Filter	€	10,10	€	8,35
121130058	Wire Harness, LEHR	€	10,30	€	8,51
121130094	Ring, LEHR Bottom Piston	€	10,59	€	8,75
121130087	Valve, LEHR Inlet	€	10,79	€	8,92
4541	Piston ring set (GZ25N's)	€	10,87	€	8,98
2015	Recoil starter guard (G2D)	€	10,87	€	8,98
4304	Insulator manifold (ORC's,GP29	€	10,89	€	9,00
4747	Plastic guard; black (G43L-D)	€	11,20	€	9,26
43109	Engine cover (ORC's, GP290RS)	€	11,25	€	9,30
3111	Air filter rear housing (G23's	€	11,25	€	9,30
121130003	Clutch housing; 78mm	€	11,45	€	9,46
4713	Piston ring set (G43L-D)	€	11,45	€	9,46
45171	Gas cap	€	11,85	€	9,79
5507	Tool; flywheel/Ignition gauge	€	12,00	€	9,92
3006	Insulator manifold (G2D)	€	12,10	€	10,00
45112	Plate; cylinder (GZ25N14/N23)	€	12,15	€	10,04
4309	Cover; muffler (GP290RS & GPL2	€	12,30	€	10,17
121130023	Muffler cover assy (GP420RS &	€	12,30	€	10,17
121130086	Valve, LEHR Exhaust	€	12,45	€	10,29
121130065	Manifold, LEHR Intake	€	12,55	€	10,37
121130071	Spark Plug (LEHR)	€	12,75	€	10,54
4330A	Clutch Shoe (single) (ORC's)	€	12,95	€	10,70
4343	Gasket set; (G230RC,G260RC)	€	13,05	€	10,79
121130005	Fan cover assy (GP420RS & GP46	€	13,10	€	10,83
121130022	Cylinder cover assy (GP420RS &	€	13,80	€	11,40
3036A	Piston ring; single (G2D,G23LH	€	14,20	€	11,74
45146	Air filter cover assy. (GZ25N1	€	14,20	€	11,74
4033	Engine cover (G23LH)	€	14,20	€	11,74
121130077	Arm, LEHR Rocker	€	14,65	€	12,11
4344	Clutch Shoe (single) (GP290RS	€	14,95	€	12,36
121130013	Clutch shoe (1) (GP420 & 460)	€	15,35	€	12,69
121130085	Cam, LEHR	€	15,45	€	12,77
3123A	Kill switch	€	15,50	€	12,81
4621	Piston ring set (G620PU)	€	15,60	€	12,89
4765	Insulator manifold (G43L-D)	€	16,05	€	13,26
4603	Insulator manifold (G620PU)	€	16,10	€	13,31
4504	Insulator manifold (GZ25N14/N2	€	16,25	€	13,43
4720A	Clutch Shoe (single) (G43L-D)	€	16,70	€	13,80
4586A	Clutch Shoe (single) (GZ25N23)	€	17,25	€	14,26
121130131	Bolt, LEHR Clutch Pivot	€	17,50	€	14,46
45110	Engine cover (GZ25N14)	€	17,55	€	14,50
45140N	Air filter; rear housing (GZ25	€	17,80	€	14,71
4582	Engine cover (GZ25N23)	€	18,20	€	15,04
121130001	Air filter assy. (GP290RS)	€	18,45	€	15,25
4988	Carburetor rebuild kit K20-WYJ	€	18,70	€	15,45
4571	Carburetor rebuild kit K20-WYA	€	18,70	€	15,45
4310	Muffler; (GP290RS)	€	18,95	€	15,66
4026	Fan cover (G23LH)	€	19,30	€	15,95
121130002	Clutch drum; 78mm	€	19,40	€	16,03



3988	Carburetor rebuild kit K10-WY	€	19,65	€	16,24
121130124	Dip Stick , LEHR	€	19,70	€	16,28
3033	Cover; cylinder (G2D)	€	20,40	€	16,86
121130127	Cover, LEHR Flywheel	€	20,60	€	17,02
5510	Tool; Stopper	€	20,95	€	17,31
4580	Fan cover (GZ25N23)	€	21,10	€	17,44
4509	Flywheel (GZ25N23)	€	21,30	€	17,60
4012	Muffler (G23LH,GZ25N)	€	21,80	€	18,02
4314	Carburetor rebuild kit K10-WAT	€	21,90	€	18,10
121130010	Insulator manifold (GP420RS &	€	22,00	€	18,18
4540	Piston (GZ25N14/N23)	€	22,30	€	18,43
121130151	Regulator, LEHR Gas	€	22,40	€	18,51
4745	Engine cover (G43L-D)	€	22,50	€	18,60
4316	Carburetor rebuild kit K20-WAT	€	22,50	€	18,60
3035	Piston (G2D58,G23LH)	€	23,50	€	19,42
2024	Velocity stack adapter	€	24,40	€	20,17
121130156	Rebuild Kit, Carb (GP460)	€	24,50	€	20,25
121130017	Muffler; w/o S.A. (GP420RS & G	€	24,80	€	20,50
4735	Muffler (G43L-D)	€	26,30	€	21,74
4320	Piston (G230RC)	€	26,80	€	22,15
5508	Tool; Piston pin remover/insta	€	26,90	€	22,23
4301P	Piston (G260RC) / Bore-Up, 25.	€	28,20	€	23,31
121130129	Clutch Assy, LEHR	€	30,10	€	24,88
121130036	Air filter assy for GP460RS	€	31,80	€	26,28
111130032	Brush Card (ESR Motor)	€	33,00	€	27,27
45130	Recoil starter assy. (GZ25N14)	€	33,90	€	28,02
4347	Recoil starter assy. (0RC's,GP	€	34,60	€	28,60
4607	Muffler (G620PU)	€	34,70	€	28,68
121130050	Engine Cover, LEHR	€	35,10	€	29,01
3012	Muffler (G230RC,G260RC,G2D58)	€	36,00	€	29,75
4318	Air filter assy (60cc)	€	36,70	€	30,33
3107	Air filter assy. (G2D,G23's,G4	€	37,30	€	30,83
121130007	Recoil assy (GP420RS & GP460RS	€	37,60	€	31,07
3026	Fan cover (G2D)	€	37,70	€	31,16
4555	Ignition coil assy. (GZ25N14/N	€	38,10	€	31,49
4317	Muffler; High flow HP.	€	38,20	€	31,57
4637	Ignition coil (G620PU)	€	39,00	€	32,23
121130105	Recoil Starter Assy, LEHR	€	41,80	€	34,55
3067	Recoil starter assy. (G2D58)	€	41,90	€	34,63
4712	Piston (G43L-D)	€	43,10	€	35,62
4549	Flywheel (GZ25N14)	€	43,70	€	36,12
3056	Ignition module (G2D)	€	44,50	€	36,78
4752	Recoil starter assy; (G43L-D)	€	44,50	€	36,78
121130095	Piston, LEHR	€	44,50	€	36,78
121130026	Flywheel (GP420RS & GP460RS)	€	45,00	€	37,19
45130N	Recoil starter assy. (GZ25N23)	€	45,50	€	37,60
4067	Recoil starter assy., (G23LH)	€	45,50	€	37,60
43107	Fan cover (0RC's, GP290RS)	€	45,50	€	37,60
5506	Tool; Flywheel puller assy.	€	46,00	€	38,02
121130008	Clutch assy COMP. (GP420RS & G	€	49,50	€	40,91
4742	Fan cover (G43L-D)	€	50,00	€	41,32
4055	Ignition coil (G23LH)	€	50,00	€	41,32
4340	Ignition coil assy. (GPL290/OR	€	50,50	€	41,74
4054	Flywheel (G23LH48)	€	51,50	€	42,56
4501	Cylinder (GZ25N14/N23)	€	53,50	€	44,21
121130155	Bottle Bracket Assy, LEHR	€	54,00	€	44,63

4338	Flywheel (0RC's, GP290RS)	€	54,50	€	45,04
4301	Cylinder (G230RC)	€	55,00	€	45,45
4701	Cylinder (G43L-D)	€	56,00	€	46,28
121130121	Coil, LEHR	€	57,00	€	47,11
3054	Flywheel (G2D)	€	58,00	€	47,93
4531	Crankcase (GZ25N23)	€	58,50	€	48,35
121130122	Flywheel, LEHR	€	58,50	€	48,35
121130053	Muffler, LEHR	€	59,00	€	48,76
4301C	Cylinder; G260RC/Bore-Up, 25.4	€	59,50	€	49,17
121130020	Crankcase Set 40mm Skirt GP290	€	61,50	€	50,83
4635	Flywheel (G620PU)	€	63,00	€	52,07
4769	Carburetor assy (G43L-D - G23L)	€	64,50	€	53,31
121130029	Crankcase assy (GP420RS & GP46)	€	64,50	€	53,31
4636	Source coil (G620PU)	€	65,00	€	53,72
3055	Ignition Coil (G2D)	€	65,50	€	54,13
4301B	Bore-Up kit; 25.4cc (G230RC)	€	67,50	€	55,79
4529	Crankcase assy. (GZ25N14)	€	70,00	€	57,85
4359A	Carburetor assy. (0RC's only)	€	70,50	€	58,26
4357	Carburetor assy. (0RC, 29cc)	€	73,50	€	60,74
121130090	Cylinder, LEHR	€	73,50	€	60,74
4326	Crankshaft complete (0RC's, GP)	€	76,00	€	62,81
4643	Carburetor assy (G620PU)	€	80,00	€	66,12
4570	Carburetor assy. (GZ25N14/N23)	€	80,00	€	66,12
121130024	Crankshaft complete (GP420RS &	€	82,50	€	68,18
4535	Crankshaft complete (GZ25N23)	€	82,50	€	68,18
4530	Crankcase (GZ25N14)	€	84,50	€	69,83
4705	Crankcase assy (G43L-D)	€	85,00	€	70,25
4704	Crankcase (G43L-D)	€	86,00	€	71,07
121130099	Crankshaft Assy, LEHR	€	87,50	€	72,31
121130027	Ignition coil assy (GP420RS &	€	84,00	€	69,42
3001	Cylinder (G2D)	€	84,00	€	69,42
4546	Crankshaft complete (GZ25N14)	€	85,00	€	70,25
4001	Cylinder (G23LH)	€	85,50	€	70,66
4016	Crankcase (G23LH)	€	89,00	€	73,55
4313	Crankcase assy. (0RC's, GP290R)	€	89,00	€	73,55
121130147	Carburetor, LEHR	€	89,50	€	73,97
4311	GP290RS/RC Comp.Top-End Kit 38	€	91,00	€	75,21
4312	Crankcase (0RC's, GP290RS)	€	91,00	€	75,21
4017	Crankcase Assy. (G23LH)	€	99,00	€	81,82
4724	Flywheel (G43L-D)	€	102,50	€	84,71
4528	Crankcase assy. (GZ25N23)	€	109,50	€	90,50
216130011	Carb. Kit, 29cc	€	113,50	€	93,80
121130028	Carburetor assy (GP420RS & GP4	€	116,50	€	96,28
4041	Crankshaft complete (G23LH)	€	124,00	€	102,48
121130039	GP290RS Comp.Top-End Kit, 40mm	€	132,00	€	109,09
4626	Crankshaft complete (G620PU)	€	133,50	€	110,33
3041	Crankshaft complete (G2D)	€	138,00	€	114,05
121130043	GPL290 Complete Top-End Kit	€	145,00	€	119,83
4718	Crankshaft complete (G43L-D)	€	151,00	€	124,79
4612	Crankcase assy. (G620PU)	€	163,00	€	134,71
4725	Ignition coil assy (G43L-D)	€	162,00	€	133,88
121130035	Top End Kit, 46cc (GP460RS)	€	179,00	€	147,93
111130020	Motor, ESR Model	€	241,00	€	199,17
111130030	Engine; 29cc (GPL290)-No Clutc	€	315,00	€	260,33
111130029	Engine; 29cc (GPL290) W/Clutch	€	320,00	€	264,46
121130049	Engine, LEHR Propane	€	325,00	€	268,60

4902	Engine; 46cc (GP460RS)	€	370,00	€	305,79
111130076	Motor, Torkinator	€	710,00	€	586,78
9104BLU	Sticker; go-ped.com, 8 Blue	€	1,56	€	1,29
9104A	Sticker; go-ped.com, 8 orange	€	1,56	€	1,29
9104R	Sticker; go-ped.com, 8 Red	€	1,56	€	1,29
9104W	Sticker; go-ped.com, 8 White	€	1,56	€	1,29
9104Y	Sticker; go-ped.com, 8 Yellow	€	1,56	€	1,29
9105Y	Sticker; go-ped.com, 12 Yellow	€	2,18	€	1,80
9106BLK	Sticker; go-ped.com, 18 Black	€	3,54	€	2,93
9106BLU	Sticker; go-ped.com, 18 Blue	€	3,54	€	2,93
9106A	Sticker; go-ped.com, 18 Orange	€	3,54	€	2,93
9106R	Sticker; go-ped.com, 18 Red	€	3,54	€	2,93
9106W	Sticker; go-ped.com, 18 White	€	3,54	€	2,93
9106Y	Sticker; go-ped.com, 18 Yellow	€	3,54	€	2,93
9042	CD; Little Go-Ped single	€	3,74	€	3,09
9106C	Sticker; go-ped.com, 18 Chrome	€	3,86	€	3,19
9107BLK	Sticker; go-ped.com, 24 Black	€	4,75	€	3,93
9107BLU	Sticker; go-ped.com, 24 Blue	€	4,75	€	3,93
9107A	Sticker; go-ped.com, 24 Orange	€	4,75	€	3,93
9107R	Sticker; go-ped.com, 24 Red	€	4,75	€	3,93
9107W	Sticker; go-ped.com, 24 White	€	4,75	€	3,93
9107Y	Sticker; go-ped.com, 24 Yellow	€	4,75	€	3,93
9107C	Sticker; go-ped.com, 24 Chrome	€	5,37	€	4,43
9091A	Video; Promo Loop (PAL) format	€	7,29	€	6,02
9091B	Video; Promo Loop (SECAM) form	€	7,29	€	6,02
9108W	Sticker; go-ped.com, 32 White	€	9,07	€	7,49
9108BLK	Sticker; go-ped.com, 32 Black	€	9,09	€	7,51
9108A	Sticker; go-ped.com, 32 Orange	€	9,09	€	7,51
9108Y	Sticker; go-ped.com, 32 Yellow	€	9,09	€	7,51
9091	Video; Promo Loop	€	10,55	€	8,72
DVD01	Video; Progressive (DVD)	€	10,81	€	8,93
GG002L	Gloves; go-gear 1/2 finger, LG	€	14,00	€	11,57
GG002M	Gloves; go-gear 1/2 finger, Me	€	14,00	€	11,57
GG002S	Gloves; go-gear 1/2 finger, SM	€	14,00	€	11,57
GG002XL	Gloves; go-gear 1/2 finger, XL	€	14,00	€	11,57
9009	Video; Return of the Pedi (VHS)	€	15,40	€	12,73
9033	Video; The Movement (VHS)	€	15,40	€	12,73
9095	Flexfit Go-ped cap; Black (L-X	€	18,80	€	15,54
9094	Flexfit Go-ped cap; Black (S-M	€	18,80	€	15,54
9097	Flexfit Go-ped cap; Blue (L-XL	€	18,80	€	15,54
9096	Flexfit Go-ped cap; Blue (S-M)	€	18,80	€	15,54
9092	Flexfit Go-ped cap; Red (S-M)	€	18,80	€	15,54
9065M	T-shirt; Cali., Black, Med.	€	21,70	€	17,93
9066M	T-shirt; Cali., Blue, Med.	€	21,70	€	17,93
9065L	T-shirt; Cali., Black, Large	€	21,70	€	17,93
9065S	T-shirt; Cali., Black, Small	€	21,70	€	17,93
9066L	T-shirt; Cali., Blue, Large	€	21,70	€	17,93
9066S	T-shirt; Cali., Blue, Small	€	21,70	€	17,93
9067L	T-shirt; Cali., Red, Large	€	21,70	€	17,93
9067M	T-shirt; Cali., Red, Med.	€	21,70	€	17,93
9067S	T-shirt; Cali., Red, Small	€	21,70	€	17,93
9064L	T-shirt; Cali., White, Large	€	21,70	€	17,93
9064M	T-shirt; Cali., White, Med.	€	21,70	€	17,93
9064S	T-shirt; Cali., White, Small	€	21,70	€	17,93
9064XL	T-shirt; Cali., White, XLG.	€	21,70	€	17,93
9065XL	T-shirt; Cali., Black, XLG.	€	24,30	€	20,08

9065XXL	T-shirt; Cali., Black, XXLLarge	€	24,30	€	20,08
9066XL	T-shirt; Cali., Blue, XLG.	€	24,30	€	20,08
9066XXL	T-shirt; Cali., Blue, XXLLarge	€	24,30	€	20,08
9067XL	T-shirt; Cali., Red, XLG.	€	24,30	€	20,08
9067XXL	T-shirt; Cali., Red, XXLLarge	€	24,30	€	20,08
9064XXL	T-shirt; Cali., White, XXLLarge	€	24,30	€	20,08
9109M	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Blk, M	€	24,30	€	20,08
9109S	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Blk, SM	€	24,30	€	20,08
9111XXL	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Blue, 2X	€	24,30	€	20,08
9111L	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Blue, LG	€	24,30	€	20,08
9111S	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Blue, SM	€	24,30	€	20,08
9110XXL	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Red, 2X	€	24,30	€	20,08
9110M	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Red, M	€	24,30	€	20,08
9110S	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Red, SM	€	24,30	€	20,08
9110XL	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Red, XL	€	24,30	€	20,08
9112XXL	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Wht, 2X	€	24,30	€	20,08
9112M	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Wht, M	€	24,30	€	20,08
9112S	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Wht, SM	€	24,30	€	20,08
9112XL	T-shirt; L.S. Cali., Wht, XL	€	24,30	€	20,08
9093	Flexfit Go-ped cap; Red (L-XL)	€	24,30	€	20,08
9160	Helmet; Dirt Lid, Black	€	39,60	€	32,73
9115S	Hooded sweatshirt; Ca. Blk, SM	€	40,40	€	33,39
9117S	Hooded sweatshirt; Ca. Blu, SM	€	40,40	€	33,39
9116S	Hooded sweatshirt; Ca. Red, SM	€	40,40	€	33,39
9115M	Hooded sweatshirt; Ca. Blk, M	€	45,00	€	37,19
9115XL	Hooded sweatshirt; Ca. Blk, XL	€	45,00	€	37,19
9116M	Hooded sweatshirt; Ca. Red, M	€	45,00	€	37,19
9117XXL	Hooded sweatshirt; Ca. Blu, 2X	€	45,50	€	37,60
9116XXL	Hooded sweatshirt; Ca. Red, 2X	€	45,50	€	37,60
9058	Canvas Bag; (Sp,Liq,GSp,Xp,SXp)	€	49,00	€	40,50
GG00JGL	Jersey; go-gear, Blk/Grey, LG.	€	53,50	€	44,21
GG00JGM	Jersey; go-gear, Blk/Grey, Med	€	53,50	€	44,21
GG00JGXL	Jersey; go-gear, Blk/Grey, XLG	€	53,50	€	44,21
GG00JYL	Jersey; go-gear, Blk/Yel, LG.	€	53,50	€	44,21
GG00JYM	Jersey; go-gear, Blk/Yel, Med.	€	53,50	€	44,21
GG00JYXL	Jersey; go-gear, Blk/Yel, XLG.	€	53,50	€	44,21
BF9058	Canvas Bag; (Bf,GBf)	€	60,50	€	50,00
9131	Go-Ped Sign; 2 sides 20x 8" "	€	64,00	€	52,89
9050	Banner; www.Go-Ped.com(3'x10')	€	64,50	€	53,31
9007XL	Jacket; Go-Ped, Black, XLG.	€	71,50	€	59,09
9007XXL	Jacket; Go-Ped, Black, XXLG.	€	71,50	€	59,09
9058ESR	Canvas Bag; (ESR)	€	78,00	€	64,46
111130078	Bag, MTX Trunk	€	99,00	€	81,82
DVD30	Video; Progressive DVD (30pcs.	€	275,00	€	227,27
5017	Washer; 1/4 ss "	€	0,14	€	0,11
1036	Washer, 3/8 x 11/16 FLT Zinc U	€	0,20	€	0,16
GSR1025	Washer; Engine mount, M5	€	0,20	€	0,16
GSR1012	Bolt; M6 x 25 SHCS, Zinc	€	0,24	€	0,20
1409	Wire Tie, 6 long w/Loops	€	0,24	€	0,20
1055	Cable end crimp	€	0,26	€	0,21
1052	Nut, 10-32 Nylon Locknut, Thro	€	0,26	€	0,21
2016	Nut, M6 HEX, Throttle Barrel	€	0,26	€	0,21
GSR1011	Bolt; Clutch mount, upper (GSR	€	0,32	€	0,26
1053S	Cable tie, 4 Blk Plastic "	€	0,34	€	0,28
1037	Nut, 3/8-24 Nylok, Lopro	€	0,34	€	0,28
8014	Nut; 3/8-24	€	0,34	€	0,28

8023	Nut; M5 Locknut, clutch cable	€	0,34	€	0,28
1076	Washer; 1/4 SAE Flat Zinc "	€	0,34	€	0,28
3123O	O ring	€	0,36	€	0,29
8002A	O ring; brake motion (Bf's,GSR	€	0,36	€	0,29
1053	Cable tie, 8 Blk Plastic "	€	0,38	€	0,31
131130007	Nut, 3/8-16, Jam Nut	€	0,38	€	0,31
6136	Blind Rivet; 1/8 x .400" Alu."	€	0,40	€	0,33
1025	Bolt, M6 x 60 HHCS, Gas Tank M	€	0,40	€	0,33
KN1009	Nut; 1/4-20 Nylock, Lopro deck	€	0,40	€	0,33
2012N	Nut; rod end jam, R.thrd. (SBf	€	0,40	€	0,33
7065	Nut; 5/16-24 Hex Jam Nut	€	0,42	€	0,34
7016	Bolt; 1/4-28 x 1 HHCS	€	0,44	€	0,36
8165	Bolt; Engine mnt. M6x16 SHCS (	€	0,44	€	0,36
1069	Nut, 8-32 Nylon Locknut, Throt	€	0,44	€	0,36
1072	Retaining ring; kickstand,5/16	€	0,44	€	0,36
KN1002	Rubber axle cap (Kp,Gp)	€	0,44	€	0,36
6115	Screw; 6 x 5/8 HWH SLT type A"	€	0,44	€	0,36
GSR1052	Screw; chain guide spring mnt.	€	0,44	€	0,36
1009	Washer, 1/4 x 1-1/4 Zinc, Deck	€	0,44	€	0,36
7025	Nut; 5/16-24 Nylock (GQ's)	€	0,46	€	0,38
6152	Nut; fender mount (Hvb,St)	€	0,46	€	0,38
1067	Screw, 8/32 x 1/2 SHCS	€	0,46	€	0,38
1313	Washer, 3/8 USS FLT Zinc	€	0,46	€	0,38
8009	Bolt; 3/8-24 x 7/8" HHCS	€	0,48	€	0,39
1401	Bolt; Engine mnt, M6 x 35	€	0,48	€	0,39
1010	Nut, 1/4-20 Kep Nut Zinc, Deck	€	0,48	€	0,39
7008	Nut; 1/2-20 nylon lock (lopro)	€	0,48	€	0,39
131130017	Washer, 5/16 SAE	€	0,48	€	0,39
1003	Blind rivet; 1/8 x .400" Stee"	€	0,50	€	0,41
1026	Nut, gas tank, M6 nylon locknu	€	0,50	€	0,41
111130010	Nut; 1/2-20 Nylon Locknut (dee	€	0,50	€	0,41
1408	Screw, #10 x 3/4	€	0,50	€	0,41
7006	Screw,10-32 x 1-1/2 PH Phil (G	€	0,50	€	0,41
1074A	Washer; kickstand, 5/16 "	€	0,50	€	0,41
6123	Bolt; charger mount (ESR)	€	0,51	€	0,43
131130038	Bolt, M5 x 20 BHCS Zinc	€	0,53	€	0,44
3118	Fuel line return fitting	€	0,53	€	0,44
8008	Nut; 3/8-24 top lock (SILVER)	€	0,53	€	0,44
6162	O ring; isolator (Hvb,St)	€	0,55	€	0,46
GSR1034	Screw; Nylon M3 x 10 PHMS	€	0,55	€	0,46
131130037	Bolt, M6 x 16 Zinc	€	0,57	€	0,47
131130058	Nut, 7/16-20 Lopro Nyloc	€	0,57	€	0,47
2007	O ring; velocity stack	€	0,57	€	0,47
111130106	Rivet; 3/16 x .575" Alu/Alu "	€	0,57	€	0,47
131130055	Screw, 7/8 x 10-32	€	0,57	€	0,47
BF1036	Washer; axle, 1.9x .65"x .055"	€	0,57	€	0,47
1008	Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1-3/4 FHCS, SS	€	0,61	€	0,51
GSR1023	Bolt; M5 x 16, SHCS Engine mou	€	0,61	€	0,51
6122	Nut,1/4 x 5/8 8-32 thread, Sta	€	0,61	€	0,51
8020	Retaining washer; fender, 5/8	€	0,61	€	0,51
6016	Screw; fender mnt 10-32x1/2 (E	€	0,63	€	0,52
5021	Screw; support stud (Liq)	€	0,65	€	0,54
131130018	Washer, .5 ID x 1.375" OD USS"	€	0,65	€	0,54
5012	Bolt; M6 x 80 SHCS, (Liq clutc	€	0,67	€	0,56
1072A	E- clip; kickstand, 5/16 "	€	0,67	€	0,56
GSR1031	Bolt; 1/4-20 x2-1/4 FHSC	€	0,69	€	0,57

1415	Clamp; 1/2Dia. nylon (GSR25	€	0,69	€	0,57
131130042	Clamp; 5/16 Dia. nylon "	€	0,69	€	0,57
7073	Bolt; #10x3 HWH TYPE A Screw	€	0,71	€	0,59
7071	Bolt; 1/4 x 1-3/4 HH lag bolt"	€	0,71	€	0,59
GSR1035	Bolt; 1/4-20 x 1-1/2 BHCS All"	€	0,71	€	0,59
KN1008	Bolt; 1/4-20x 7/8 FHCS	€	0,71	€	0,59
1097	Bolt; 5/16-24 x 1.5 SHCS (ESR"	€	0,71	€	0,59
7030	Hitch Pin (Hairpin Cotter)	€	0,71	€	0,59
6013	Screw, 10-32x5/16 HWH, Thread	€	0,71	€	0,59
1457	Snap ring; 11/16 External	€	0,71	€	0,59
7045	Nut; 5/8-11 low nylock	€	0,73	€	0,61
8016	Washer; swivel dampen (Bf,GBf,	€	0,73	€	0,61
131130039	Bolt, M5 x 30 BHCS Zinc	€	0,75	€	0,62
131130053	Pop Rivet, 3/16 dia Alu "	€	0,75	€	0,62
9120	Bolt; 1/4-20 x 2-1/2 (GSR sea"	€	0,77	€	0,64
7064	Bolt; 5/16-24 x 1 HHCS GR5 "	€	0,77	€	0,64
8163	Bolt; flywheel mnt. M6x20 BHCS	€	0,77	€	0,64
2004	Bolt; M6 x 22 SHCS w/patch SS	€	0,77	€	0,64
131130024	Cap, Black Vinyl 5/16 "	€	0,77	€	0,64
8005	Spring; brake return (Bf's,GSR	€	0,77	€	0,64
6114B	Bolt; 1/4-20x 2-1/4 FH Torx "	€	0,79	€	0,65
1023	Screw, M5x14 PHMS w/patch, ; M	€	0,79	€	0,65
7009	Washer; axle, 1/2 AN FLT ZY "	€	0,79	€	0,65
8018C	Cotter pin, brake caliper (Bf,	€	0,81	€	0,67
6006	Set Screw,M5 x 6 w/Patch, Spro	€	0,81	€	0,67
1090	Bolt, M6x12 SHCS w/pat, SS	€	0,83	€	0,69
8024	Bolt; disc mount, 3/8-24 x 3-1	€	0,83	€	0,69
6015	Bolt; fender mnt M4x12 SHCS (E	€	0,83	€	0,69
1456	Snap ring; Large, clutch	€	0,83	€	0,69
7020	Bolt; 5/16-18 x 1-1/2 HHCS (G"	€	0,85	€	0,70
6024	Bolt; M4 x 35 SHCS	€	0,87	€	0,72
131130006	Bolt, 3/8-16 x 1.5x GR5	€	0,89	€	0,74
5013	O ring; turbine plug (Liq)	€	0,89	€	0,74
1405	Washer; Stainless,16mm x 22mm	€	0,89	€	0,74
2006	Bolt, 1/4-20 x 1-3/4SHCS SS	€	0,91	€	0,75
8015	Bolt; 3/8-24 x 2-1/2 HHCS GR5"	€	0,91	€	0,75
7031	Plug; frame (Tp)	€	0,91	€	0,75
131130040	Bolt; 5/16-24 x 3 HHCS GR8 "	€	0,93	€	0,77
6133	Bolt; M6x18 SHCS w/patch(zinc)	€	0,93	€	0,77
131130025	Screw, 1/4-20 x 7/8 18-8 ss "	€	0,95	€	0,79
131130016	Bolt,3/8-24 x 2"	€	0,97	€	0,80
6114	Bolt; 1/4-20 x1.75, FH Torx Zi	€	0,99	€	0,82
7005	Bolt; 5/16-24 x 2 HHCS GR8	€	0,99	€	0,82
131130059	Bolt, 1/4-20 x 2.75 Low-Pro H"	€	1,01	€	0,83
131130022	Set Screw, M6 x 6 w/Patch, Sp	€	1,01	€	0,83
1088	Bolt, 3/8-24 x 3.5 Low HHCS	€	1,05	€	0,87
2019	Spring; throttle return	€	1,05	€	0,87
GSR1040	Exhaust clamp; 3/4 (GSRi) "	€	1,07	€	0,88
1078	Washer; 1/4x1-1/2"x1/8" Steel"	€	1,07	€	0,88
1312A	Bolt, 3/8-24 x 2 HHCS	€	1,09	€	0,90
9119	Vinyl cap; (GSR seat)	€	1,09	€	0,90
131130034	Bolt; M4 x 0.7 x 10mm FHCS	€	1,11	€	0,92
2215	Bolt; M5 x 35mm SHCS	€	1,11	€	0,92
GSR1027	Exhaust clamp; 5/8 (GSR40) "	€	1,13	€	0,93
1016	Bolt, M6x50 SHCS, ; Drive Spin	€	1,15	€	0,95
1312	Bolt, 3/8-24x1 HHCS GR8, Moto	€	1,17	€	0,97

7019	Bolt; 5/16-18 x 2-1/2 HHCS (G"	€	1,17	€	0,97
1017	Wing nut; 3/8-24 SS, quick rel	€	1,19	€	0,98
1089	Bolt, 3/8-24 x 4 Low HHCS	€	1,25	€	1,03
131130008	Bolt; M4 x 0.7 x 12.3mm FHCS	€	1,25	€	1,03
1635	Spring; kickstand, new style	€	1,25	€	1,03
1014	Bolt, M6x45 SHCS, SS	€	1,29	€	1,06
111130044	Black Caps, Steering Tube	€	1,31	€	1,08
2021	Bolt, M5 x 55 SHCS, Carburetor	€	1,31	€	1,08
7072	Bolt; 1/4 x 2-1/4 HH Type A "	€	1,31	€	1,08
BF1037	Nut; 5/8-18 nylock, Lowpro axl	€	1,31	€	1,08
7029B	Clevis pin; 3/8 x 1 (Tp) "	€	1,35	€	1,11
1033	Bolt, 3/8-24 x 3-1/2 HHCS GR8"	€	1,39	€	1,15
7010	Bolt; 3/8-24 x 2-3/4 HHCS GR5"	€	1,41	€	1,16
2025	Cable barrel w/nut	€	1,43	€	1,18
5002	O ring, turbine shaft (Liq)	€	1,45	€	1,19
1035	Spring, kickstand, old style (	€	1,45	€	1,19
1636	Spring; kickstand, stronger	€	1,47	€	1,21
131130004	Bolt, 5/8-11 x 1 CPSS w/patch"	€	1,52	€	1,26
213130031	Washer 2.5 w. 0.590" hole[TRQ"	€	1,66	€	1,37
7026	Bolt; 5/16-24 x 1-1/2 HHCS GR8	€	1,82	€	1,51
131130050	Screw, M6 x 50 FHSCS-Zinc	€	1,84	€	1,52
131130057	Bolt, 7/16-20 x 4-1/2 x GD 8 "	€	1,96	€	1,62
GSR1028	Exhaust frame grommet (GSR)	€	2,08	€	1,72
131130005	Nut; M6 x 1	€	2,16	€	1,78
8166	Spring; throttle return (60cc)	€	2,16	€	1,78
1044	Bolt, 5/16-24 x 3-1/2 SHCS, Lo	€	2,18	€	1,80
KN1012	Bolt; axle, 3/8-24 X 4-1/2 HHC	€	2,28	€	1,88
1314	Bolt, 3/8-24 x 5, HHCS GR8, Re	€	2,51	€	2,08
7051	Clevis Pin; .5x 1.5" (WGN) "	€	2,51	€	2,08
8017	Spring; torsionmotor mnt"(Bf)"	€	2,55	€	2,11
GSR1045	Bolt; 3/8-24 x 3" BHCS	€	3,01	€	2,49
6023	Bolt; 1/2-20 x 4.5 HHCS	€	3,07	€	2,54
2020	Swivel; throttle (SXp,SBf,SGq)	€	3,47	€	2,86
131130047	Bolt; axle, 5/8-11 x 6 HHCS "	€	3,68	€	3,04
131130030	Spring, ESR Stiff Chain Tensio	€	3,72	€	3,08
8117	Spring; torsionmotor mnt"(GBf"	€	4,08	€	3,37
131130045	Bolt; axle, 10PT; 5/8-11 x7.5"	€	4,26	€	3,52
2018	Throttle cable bracket	€	4,67	€	3,86
1413	Bolt, 1/2-20 x 5.5, HHCS GR8 (	€	4,95	€	4,09
BF1038A	Bearing; wheel, 10PT (Bf's	€	5,21	€	4,30
3120	Fuel filter assy.	€	5,23	€	4,32
9118	Tubing, clear, 1-1/2x 2"x 1/4"	€	5,48	€	4,53
1318	Spring; torsionmotor mnt" (GS"	€	5,66	€	4,68
TB-1019	Tube, Silicone, 7/8 OD x 1/2"	€	5,90	€	4,88
1045	Wedge lug; lower hinge FTG.	€	6,12	€	5,06
1060	Safety spring	€	6,18	€	5,11
1404	Bolt; axle, 10PT; 5/8-18 x7.5"	€	6,77	€	5,60
131130046	Bolt; Bothy axle, 5/8-11 x 9 "	€	8,32	€	6,87
7053	Bearing w/snap ring; (SGQ30)	€	8,99	€	7,43
131130044	Bolt; R. axle 5/8-11x8.5 "	€	8,99	€	7,43
111130019	Bearing,axle w/flange(TRQ)	€	10,65	€	8,80
2013	Rod end; 3/8-24, Left Thread	€	11,10	€	9,17
2012	Rod end; 3/8-24, Right Tread	€	11,10	€	9,17
7003	Tie rod end (GQ's)	€	11,70	€	9,67
111130017	Bearing,axle w/ext. snap ring	€	13,50	€	11,16
131130012	Tie Rod End, Inner	€	19,95	€	16,49

143130003	Tube, Silicone Reinforced, .59	€	20,05	€	16,57
111130082	Parallel Splitter JST-XH 8S	€	24,80	€	20,50
111130083	8S Harness	€	37,10	€	30,66

\* Prijzen zijn exclusief verzendkosten en onder voorbehoud.

---

**MotoPed**

**Wethouder Boerkampweg 31**

**8121DA Boskamp (Olst)**

**0570-562525**

**info@motoped.nl**

**www.motoped.nl**

---